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NAZWISKO

JEDNACHOWSKI
JANKOWSKI
LANG
LUBINSKI
DOBRZYNSKI
STENCEL
PACZULA
SENIUS
POTRYKUS
KLASA
BARGANSKA

DZIEWIATOWSKA

MACIEJEWSKI
OLSZEWSKI
SEKTAS
PACZULA
SZLAGOWSKA
REDZIMSKI
REDZIMSKI
KLASA
PACZULA
MIKA
TABISZ
MIOTK
KUNISZYK
LIPINSKI
SOKOL
MROCZEK
TOMYS
MARCZYNSKA
RENKE
STRADOWSKI
PIETRZYK
SZYMANSKI
PIETRZYK
WOLSKA
MALEK
ADAMCZYK
LASKOWSKA
DOBRZYNSKA
WEILAND

IMIE

KRZYSZTOF
SEBASTIAN
PAWEL
KAMIL
TOMASZ
GRZEGORZ
STANISLAW
MARCIN
PIOTR
MICHAL
JUSTYNA
JOANNA
RAFAL
KAROL
PIOTR
URSZULA
OLIWIA
ADAM
FILIP
JAKUB
IRENEUSZ
MAGDALENA
MIKOLA]
RYSZARD
PIOTR
MARCIN
MARCIN
PIOTR
RYSZARD
IWONA
MARCIN
BARTLOMIE]
BARTOSZ
ADAM
ILONA
SYLWIA
ANDRZE]
GRZEGORZ
ANIA
JOANNA
KARINA

13
12
23
26
8
72
37
50
44
15
2
9
27
35
66
36
55
46
45
16
39
30
58
31
73
74
77
32
69
76
48
54
43
81
42
64
28
1
24
7
62

NUMER | P

~ XA X" 2 2 AR X" XX=X=2"ZXXZERZER-ZEXRKZEXXZEXRRZIXR~REIXXZIXREIXRXREIXR*NA*"NIX=EX=R=XX»®R"RR"RXRIXXEXRKEXRXK-=EXR-ZXI®RXKWZ XMHRZ®xS?Zz=x

1

O 00 N o Uuu b~ W N

—
o

11
12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29

30

10
11

MIASTO KLUB

PUCK
LUZINO
GDANSK

WIKED LUZINO
LANG TEAM ZABIANKA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA XRUNNERS
SOMONINOQ Aozt siecons ko
CEWICE

EGIERTOWO

SOMONINO

MSCISZEWICE secomscomss v
BYTOW  wmsrcauromsron
TUCHOM  DIETETYKA-24.PL
STRZEPCZ WIKED LUZINO
KEBLOWO  WIKED LUZINO
WICKO

CEWICE

KOSCIERZYNA soosmn ccons cicsans
GDYNIA
GDANSK ~ sTubio s7 BanIno
MSCISZEWICE oo scomsesm v
LEBORK

GDYNIA

PACZULA TEAM

WEJHEROWO
KEBLOWO
GOLDAP
GOLDAP
POBLOCIE
CZECZEWO
SZEMUD
WEJHEROWO MAJA TEAM
GDANSK
GDYNIA  MTM TEAM
GDANSK

BIEGNIJPOZDROWIE.PL

LEBORK
GDANSK  secuorozorowtest
RUMIA MTM TEAM
KOSCIERZYNA POZYTYWNA ENDORFINA
SEAWKI
TOKARY
GDYNIA

CZECZEWO

KAT.
WIEK.

M25-29
M30-34
M25-29
M25-29
M35-39
M45-49
M45-49
M40-44
M35-39
M40-44
K35-39
K40-44
M40-44
M35-39
M40-44
K40-44
K35-39
M50-54
M16-19

M30-34
K40-44
M20-24
M30-34
M35-39
M40-44
M40-44
M45-49
M70+
K40-44
M50-54
M40-44
M35-39
M45-49
K35-39
K40-44
M65-69
M30-34
K30-34
K35-39
K40-44

SOMONINSKA '5 - SOMONINO 22.09.2018
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WYNIK

00:19:39
00:19:45
00:19:46
00:20:34
00:21:15
00:21:34
00:21:42
00:21:59
00:21:59
00:22:06
00:22:50
00:23:02
00:23:10
00:23:11
00:24:03
00:24:07
00:24:21
00:24:34
00:24:41
00:24:41
00:24:57
00:25:03
00:25:03
00:25:17
00:25:17
00:25:21
00:25:30
00:25:47
00:25:56
00:26:06
00:26:16
00:26:21
00:26:27
00:26:41
00:26:50
00:27:05
00:27:32
00:27:37
00:27:37
00:27:44
00:27:53

NETTO

00:19:38
00:19:45
00:19:46
00:20:33
00:21:15
00:21:33
00:21:41
00:21:57
00:21:59
00:22:04
00:22:50
00:23:01
00:23:09
00:23:11
00:23:59
00:24:07
00:24:21
00:24:32
00:24:37
00:24:38
00:24:57
00:25:01
00:25:01
00:25:14
00:25:13
00:25:18
00:25:26
00:25:47
00:25:55
00:26:06
00:26:11
00:26:14
00:26:25
00:26:37
00:26:48
00:27:01
00:27:32
00:27:35
00:27:36
00:27:41
00:27:53



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

SZYCA
GNYBA
KLASA
KRUEGER
BRZESKA
PACZULA
KRAWIECKA
STENCEL
TABISZ
WOICIK
TUSK
GULDA

ELZBIETA
MARIUSZ
ANNA
KAMILA
MALGORZATA
WIOLETA
KLAUDIA
KATARZYNA
KATARZYNA
PIOTR
DOMINIKA
MAREK

MALINOWSKA-BIZON ALEKSANDRA

KRAUZA
KUKLINSKA
CYRSON
PADIAS
SZPYRA
SOCHA
DEJA
SITARCZUK
SITARCZUK

LEWANDROWSKA

BLAWAT

PIERNICKA

URBANSKA
KOLKA

WALASZKOWSKA

NOSEL

KOSMOWSKA-PADIAS

RENKE
WITT
KULCZYCKI
PALASZ

BEATA
JOANNA
ANETA
PAWEL
EDWARD
WIKTORIA
ARTUR
MARIUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
KAMILA
ILONA
ALEKSANDRA
BARBARA
JOANNA
HENRYK
JAN
EDMUND

57
11
17
20

38
19
71
59
65
60
80
29
75
21
82
41
56
53

52
51
25

79
61
67
68
34
18
47
63
22
70
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12
31
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
32
20
33
21
22
23
24
34
35
25
36
37
38
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
39
40
41

GDANSK  MTM TEAM
STEZYCA  METROZERCY
MSCISZEWICE ssomsecomaaneoaa
SOMONINQ s secon J——
KAMELA  Mansiazeson keran
LEBORK PACZULA TEAM
SOMONINQ  Aoevms siecowa etemo

SOMONINQ s sieconn weeero
WEJHEROWO
GDYNIA
GARCZ

MORSIK WETERAN
REDA MTM TEAM
BORKOWO
KARTUZY  woossiccous ez
PRZECHLEWO METROZERCY
BYTOW
GDYNIA
GDYNIA

CHMIELNO

PARKRUN GDYNIA

GDYNIA
GDANSK

MTM TEAM

JEDZIEMY DO ODCIECIA;)

GDANSK
RUMIA

JEDZIEMY DO ODCIECIA;)

MTM TEAM
GDYNIA

GDANSK

GDYNIA

SOMONINO

SOMONINO

CHWASZCZYNQO CHWASZCZYNO BIEGA
GDYNIA
GDANSK

MOTYWATORNIA TEAM
SOPOT NORBSOFT.PL
GDANSK

RUMIA

K55-59
M35-39
K16-19
K16-19
K30-34
K30-34
K16-19
K45-49
K45-49
M55-59

M35-39
K40-44
K35-39
K35-39
K35-39
M60-64
M70+

M40-44
M35-39

K40-44
K25-29
K45-49
K30-34
K30-34
K16-19
K50-54
K55-59
K45-49
M65-69
M65-69
M70+

00:27:59
00:28:03
00:28:06
00:28:10
00:28:10
00:28:35
00:28:41
00:28:48
00:28:51
00:29:01
00:29:05
00:29:08
00:29:18
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:39
00:29:58
00:30:22
00:30:28
00:31:24
00:31:53
00:31:54
00:31:56
00:32:04
00:32:30
00:32:49
00:33:13
00:33:15
00:34:32
00:35:24
00:39:29
00:42:06
00:42:50
00:43:15

00:27:55
00:28:03
00:28:02
00:28:07
00:28:07
00:28:34
00:28:39
00:28:43
00:28:50
00:29:01
00:29:05
00:29:01
00:29:16
00:29:20
00:29:24
00:29:35
00:29:52
00:30:21
00:30:27
00:31:17
00:31:49
00:31:49
00:31:50
00:32:01
00:32:29
00:32:48
00:33:11
00:33:13
00:34:31
00:35:23
00:39:26
00:42:06
00:42:43
00:43:15



